
CHINOOK TEAM PENNING ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP LIST 2024

CURRENT

LAST NAME FIRST NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL RATING YOUTH

Applebee Kelly (403)860-6630 kellypatience@icloud.com 2

Antony Devin 4

Antony Laura 4

Aycock Burl (403) 606-2600 burl.aycock@icloud.com 3

Blyth Meagan (403)-874-6387 meagan.blyth12@gmail.com 3

Bolin Bob (403) 742-9691 Bob.bolin@hotmail.com 3

Bolinger Bennet 1 JR

Bolinger Ian 1

Bolinger Jennie (403)680-0252 1

Bolinger Reid 1 JR

Bolinger Violet 1 JR

Bond Rick (403)-651-4828 rickbond1956@outlook.com 2

Boyle Willow (403) 919-1724 Spruce36@hotmail.com. 2

Brandson Tara (204) 280-0331 1

Brown Darcy (204) 381-9338 darcy@integrityventures.ca 4

Bruneau Arlene (204) 392-2538 arlene-rob@mts.net 3

Bruneau Robert (204) 346-4629 arlene-rob@mts.net 4

Bumphrey Isla (403) 816-6898 smhuanger@hotmail.com 1 Sarah Huang JR

Carver Amy (403)-973-9795 3

Carver Ashley (403)-973-9796 1

Chretien Samantha (403) 625-0817 samanthachretien@yahoo.ca 2

Cleghorn Dana (403) 601-3466 danacleghorn@gmail.com 2

Cleghorn Delayney (403) 601-4258 delayney.cleghorn@outlook.com 2

Conklin Allyson (403) 479-2559 2

Cockx Mason (403) 901-5291 mrcockx@remax.net. 2

Daniels Cathy (403) 635-1170 cdaniels@telusplanet.net. 3

Daniels Colby (403)634-4024 1daniels@telus.net 1

Daniels Kim (403)308-7191 1daniels@telus.net 2

Daniels Paisley (403)634-4024 1daniels@telus.net 1

Daniels Tyler (403)634-4025 1daniels@telus.net 4

Dary Wayne (403) 808-9973 wdary@okotoksford.com 1

Davisson Ray (587)-377-3280 lcranch@xplornet.com 3

Desjarlais Michael (204) 739-3573 1

Duek Sharon 403-634-4218 duecksr@gmail.com 2

Dunn Greg (403) 617-4734 2

Dunn Scout (403) 630-7362 1 JR

Dunn Sloane (403) 630-7363 1 JR

Dunn Trina (403) 630-7364 2

Eide-Cramer Isabella (587)583-2448 dana.eide@gmail.com 1 JR

Farkes Holly (403)710-9568 2

Fleming Ronnie (780) 222-5328 ronnie.fleming@hotmail.com 4

Fritz Rob (403) 308-8117 robfritz@telus.net 3

Green Marci (403) 540-4992 2

Hansen Alex 4

Harrison Laurel (403)993-5965 2

Hedges Rebecca hedges@ualberta.ca 2

Huang Sarah (403) 816-6898 smhuanger@hotmail.com 1

Hunter Chase (403) 333-9369 3 SR

Hunter Clay 2 SR

Hunter Shaylene (403) 860-3268 4

Kearney Kayley (403) 404-7997 kkear490@mtroyal.ca 2

Kinnuunen Tanya (403) 681-0611 Traeferren@gmail.com 2

Kinnuunen William (403) 619-8989 1

Kokorudz Sheldon (204) 721-3282 edupharm@outlook.com 1

Kokorudz Shelly (204) 724-7273 kokorudzs@brandonu.ca 1

Lian Cara (403) 975-3400 Wencara@yahoo.ca 2

Mape Steve (403)837-5457 smape@me.com 1
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Marshall Sharon (403) 625-1070 sharstev78@gmail.com 1

McKenzie Dan (403)-601-1679 dan.mckenzie@sasktel.net 1

McKenzie Tammy (403)-601-1680 mckenziefamily@sasktel.net 1

Mills Maddy (587) 224-2799 1

Moberly Wes (403) 608-7719 Wes@capitaldrywall.ca 1

Morin Noah morinmnoah@gmail.com 4

Naves Rae (403) 690-7947 Rae5233@hotmail.com 1

O'Brien Jesse (403) 200-9735 4

O'Brien Liam (403) 852-7823

O'Reilly Donna (403) 620-3473 donnaoreilly@live.ca 4

Paterson Bruce (403)894-3600 grbpaterson@gmail.com 2

Pederson Sam (587) 220-8979 Stevesam3@hotmail.com 1

Perks Claire (403) 519-5875 claire@littlemonkeymetal.com 3

Peters Denise (403) 625-2461 mtkfarms@telus.net 2

Potter Cheyenne (403)-998-4586 1 JR

Powell Chris (403)-807-1777 3

Powell Mila (403)-998-4586 1 JR

Powell Shelby (403)-998-4586 4

Rae Darlene (403)461-5544 darrae46@hotmail.com 1

Rice Carther (780) 865-0457 ricelog@telus.net 2

Richardson Brad (403) 586-2552 5

Robson Kurt 4

Rook Lee-Anne (403) 862-0628 2

Ruby Dave 4

Ruby Tanner 5

Santangelo Crissy (403) 816-4602 4

Simpson Carey (403)-200-2964 carey@careysimpson.ca 2

Simpson Ford 1 JR

Simpson Luke (403)-608-0242 luke.simpson@cana.ca 2

Simpson Ryleigh 1 JR

Smith Mike (403) 700-7746 mikejohnp@hotmail.com 1

Smith Seth smithvenus36@gmail.com 1 SR

Sokolik Greg (403) 899-9797 gregsoko@shaw.ca 2

Stairs Heather (403)-818-9297 heatherstairs@icloud.com 3

Thompson Erin Erintho@yahoo.com 3

Treliving Reese Reesetreliving@icloud.com 2 SR

Van Der Poel Philip (780) 863-6238 pvpoel@gmail.com 4

Van Leare Sabine (403) 630-7362 sabinevdpvanlaere@gmail.com 3

Wenaas Wendy (403)-710-1930 wendyw_2008@live.com 4

Wright Cash (403) 472-8672 lindseyawright@icloud.com 1 SR

Wright Lindsey (403) 472-8672 lindseyawright@icloud.com 1

Zieglgansberger Jennifer (403)-874-7450 1
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